NORDIC KNOTS

SQUARE - GREEN/PINK - 140X200 CM

Square: the epitome of contemporary cool with an
eclectic twist. This graphic flat weave rug, crafted from
the finest New Zealand wool, effortlessly enhances any
space—whether a sleek urban loft or a charming country
home. Available in an array of captivating colors.
Green/Pink: Softly alluring, infusing your space with
subtle vibrancy.

COLORS: Pink, Faded Nougat, Sand, Olive, Cream,
Leo/Yellow, Red/Orange, Blue/Coral, Black/Cream,
Tobacco, Green, Yellow

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

140x200 cm
170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x350 cm

GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED

PRICES:

€395
€595
€895
€1295

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



